Programm / Schedule:

Cotthus 12.09./13.09.2025

SUCI

Friday: 12.09.2025 13:00 Uhr Time
Men 200m Qualifying 20 13:00
Women 200m Qualifying 15 13:30
Cadet Women 200m Qualifying 10 13:52
Sprint - Men 1. Round 6 14:07
Sprint - Women 1/8 Finals 4 14:22
Sprint Cadet Women 1/8 Finals 4 14:32
Keirin - Junior Men 1. Round 3 14:42
Keirin - Cadet Men 1. Round 3 14:54
Sprint - Men 1. Round Repechages 6 15:06
Sprint - Women 1/8 Finals Repechages 4 15:21
Sprint Cadet Women 1/8 Finals Repechages 2 15:31
Keirin - Junior Men Repechages 2 15:36
Keirin - Cadet Men Repechages 2 15:44
Sprint - Men 1/8 Finals 4 15:52
Sprint Cadet Women 1/2 Finals 2 16:02
Keirin - Cadet Men 1/2 Finals 2 16:07
Sprint - Men 1/8 Finals  Repechages 4 16:15
Sprint Cadet Women Repechages 1 16:25
Sprint - Women 1/4 Finals 4 16:28
Sprint - Men 1/4 Finals 4 16:38
Pause 16:48
18:00 Uhr Time

German Championsship Keirin - Men (Finals 1-6 / 7-12) 2 18:00
German Championsship Keirin - Junior Men (Finals 1-6 / 7-12) 2

German Championsship Keirin Victory Ceremony 1

Sprint - Women 1/2 Finals 1. Race 2

Sprint - Men 1/2 Finals 1. Race 2

Keirin - Junior Men 1/2 Finals 2

Keirin - Junior Women 1/2 Finals 2

Cadet Women Finals 1-3, 4-6 2

Sprint - Men 1/2 Finals 2. Race 2

Sprint - Women 1/2 Finals 2. Race 2

Sprint - Men Final 5-8 2

Keirin - Junior Women Finals 1-6 /7-12 2

Sprint - Men 1/2 Finals Belle 1

Sprint - Women 1/2 Finals Belle 1

Race Cadet U13 25 R. Pointrace 1

Keirin - Cadet Men Finals 1-6,7-12 2

Sprint - Men Finals 3-4/1-2 1. Race 2

Sprint - Women Finals 3-4/1-2 1. Race 2

Keirin - Junior Men Final 1-6,7-12 2

Sprint - Cadet Women
Keirin - Cadet Men

Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony



Keirin - Junior Men / Women
Race Cadet U13

Sprint - Men

Sprint - Women

Sprint - Men

Sprint - Women

Sprint - Men

Sprint - Women

Victory Ceremony
10 R. Scratch
Finals 3-4/1-2
Finals 3-4/1-2
Finals Belle

2. Race 2
2. Race

Finals Belle
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony

Finish

21:11






Programm / Schedule:

Saturday: 13.09.2025
Junior Men

Cadet Men

Junior Women

Sprint - Junior Men
Sprint -Cadet Men
Sprint - Junior Women
Sprint - Junior Men
Sprint -Cadet Men
Sprint - Junior Women
Keirin - Men

Keirin -Cadet Women
Sprint - Junior Men
Sprint -Cadet Men
Sprint - Junior Women
Keirin - Men

Keirin -Cadet Women
Keirin - Women

Sprint - Junior Men
Sprint -Cadet Men
Keirin -Cadet Women
Keirin - Women

Sprint - Junior Men
Sprint -Cadet Men

Pause

Sprint - Junior Men
Sprint - Junior Women
Keirin - Men

Sprint - Junior Men
Sprint - Junior Women
Sprint - Junior Men
Sprint - Junior Women
Keirin - Women

Sprint - Junior Men
Sprint - Junior Women
Sprint -Cadet Men
Sprint - Junior Women
Sprint - Junior Men
Keirin - Women
Keirin - Men

Sprint - Junior Men

3. Lauf Brandenburger SprintCup

Cotthus 12.09./13.09.2025

11:30 Uhr

200m Qualifying

200m Qualifying

200m Qualifying

1. Round

1. Round

1/8 Finals

1. Round Repechages
1. Round Repechages
1/8 Finale Repechages
1. Round

1/2 Finals

1/8 Finals

1/8 Finals

1/4 Finals

Repechages

Finals

1. Round

1/8 Finals Repechages
1/4 Finals Repechages
Victory Ceremony
Repechages

1/4 Finals

1/4 Finals

1/2 Finals
1/2 Finals
1/2 Finals
1/2 Finals
1/2 Finals
Final 5-8
Final 5-8
1/2 Finals
1/2 Finals Belle
1/2 Finals Belle
Finals 1-3, 4-6
Finals 3-4/1-2
Finals 3-4/1-2
Final 7-12
Final 7-12
Finals 3-4/1-2

1. Race
1. Race

2. Race
2. Race

1. Race
1. Race

2. Race

18
16
12
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Time

11:30
11:57
12:21
12:39
12:54
13:09
13:19
13:34
13:49
13:59
14:11
14:19
14:29
14:39
14:49
14:57
15:05
15:17
15:27
15:37
15:43
15:51
16:01

16:11

17:00
17:00

*UCI



Sprint - Junior Women
Keirin - Women

Keirin - Men

Sprint - Junior Men

Sprint - Junior Women
Keirin - Women / Men

Sprint - Junior Men / Women

Finals 3-4/1-2 2. Race
Final 1-6

Final 1-6

Finals Belle

Finals Belle

Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony

Finish

e N V)

18:50



